

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16784/2012

ARBUDA CHEMICALAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UTTAR GUJARAT VIJ CO.LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradhuman Gohil,Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Shubhada Despande,Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gupta,Adv.  
For Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPerused the letter.  
Adjourned for four weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.|(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
|COURT MASTER|(RENUKA SADANA)  
|COURT MASTER