

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16784/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2011 in LPA No.544/2001 in SCA No.12129/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ARBUDA CHEMICALAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UTTAR GUJARAT VIJ CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, Adv.  
Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhada Deshpande, Adv,

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master